Dynacord | VZX-8 8-zone audio processor 1 | 7
VZX-8 8-zone audio processor
V series
▪ 20 processed input sources including 8 High-
Quality Mic/Line inputs
▪ Full Matrix DSP: input EQ, compression, AGC, ANC,
Noise Gate, Dynacord FX, room EQ, speaker EQs
with FIR and more

Fig. 3: DSP outputs
Dynacord | VZX-8 8-zone audio processor 7 | 7
Ordering information
VZX-8 8-zone audio processor
V Series 8-Zone Audio Processor with advanced DSP
capabilities, virtual mixer, and extensive I/O connectivity
options.
Order number VZX-8 | F.01U.426.620
Accessories
VCS-8 8-zone call station, V series
V Series Call station with high-quality gooseneck microphone,
9 programmable buttons, daisy-chain support, and durable
cast aluminum base.
Order number VCS-8 | F.01U.426.622
VWP-EU Wall panel controller, V series, EU
V Series Wall panel controller with color display and encoder,
ships with white and black front covers and decora wall plates.
Order number VWP-EU | F.01U.426.623
VWP-US Wall panel controller, V series, US
V Series Wall panel controller with color display and encoder,
ships with white and black front covers. 1-gang decora plates
not included.
Order number VWP-US | F.01U.426.625
Data subject to change without notice | 202603121521 | V4 | March 12, 2026 © Electro Voice Dynacord 2026